05/12/2021

NEW PRESENTERS

ANN E. YOUNG - 1484
CALIFORNIA MASSAGE THERAPY COUNSEL -
MCFARLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1485

DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

ARES CONSULTING AND MANAGEMENT, LLC -

COMMISSION ON PEACE OFFICER STANDARDS AND TRAINING
TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU

1486

1409

COURSE CERT STATS REPORT
REPORT FROM 01/01/2021 TO 03/31/2021

CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF TACTICAL TRAINERS - 1265

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

PRESENTERS

CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

COURSES

CERTIFICATION REQUESTS
COURSES CERTIFIED

COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED
DECERTIFIED COURSES

INACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

JANUARY

33
34
764

FEBRUARY

48
46
319
13

MARCH

44
42
322

TOTAL FOR
JAN TO MAR

125
122
1405
28

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE

383
390
3457
45

ATTACHMENT A

TOTAL

4719

941



