NEW PRESENTERS

ANN E. YOUNG - 1484 CALIFORNIA MASSAGE THERAPY COUNSEL - 1486 MCFARLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1485

DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

ARES CONSULTING AND MANAGEMENT, LLC - 1409 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF TACTICAL TRAINERS - 1265

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH	TOTAL FOR	TOTAL	TOTAL
				JAN TO MAR	YEAR-TO-DATE	
PRESENTERS						
CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS	1	2	0	3	34	
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS	1	0	1	2	4	
COURSES						
CERTIFICATION REQUESTS	33	48	44	125	383	
COURSES CERTIFIED	34	46	42	122	390	
COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED	764	319	322	1405	3457	
DECERTIFIED COURSES	9	13	6	28	45	
INACTIVE COURSES	0	1	0	1	1	

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

941